



18237

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	64	891666Q02	STEERING HELM KIT, Tilt (1.7)	1		
-	64	891666Q03	STEERING HELM KIT, Tilt (2.0)	1		
-	64	891666Q04	STEERING HELM KIT, Tilt (2.4)	1		
1		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Tilt Helm	1		
2	22	898366	FITTING, (90 Degree)	2		
3	19	898414022	PLUG, (Brass)	2		
4	64	891667001	PLUG, (Vented)	1		
4	19	898432	PLUG, (Unvented)	OPT	Not Included in Kit (Dual/Multi Hel	
5	10	40003 52	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	3		
6	11	40136 8	NUT, (M8)	3		
7	12	40023 17	WASHER	3		
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Tilt Helm	1		
9		898414018	GASKET, Tilt Helm Seal	1		
10		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plate	1		
11	10	40003 57	SCREW, (M8 x 45)	3		
12	10	40089 45	SCREW, (M8 x 45)	3		
13		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Tilt M	1		
14	28	898427	KEY	1		
15	10	40088 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	4		
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cover	1		
17		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bezel	1		
18		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cover	1		
19	10	898114019	SCREW, (3.45mm x 25.4mm) Si	3		
20	12	898429	WASHER	1		
21	11	898425	NUT	1		
22	92	862014Q 1	STEERING FLUID, Hydraulic (32	2	(Quicksilver Brand)	